
10 lb Spiral Ham (3.85 lb)

1 jar of gravy

1 can of cranberry sauce

1 box of mashed potatoes

1 cherry pie

1 can of green beans

1 small can of fried onions

1 can of cream of mushroom soup

1 can of crescent rolls

1 box of gingerbread cookie dough

$ 38.50

$ 2.32

$1.42

$1.70

$3.69

$ .98

$1.92

$.94

$3.34

$2.19

Christmas: 
The Price is Right

Total
$57


