Christmas: The Price is Right

10 lb Spiral Ham (3.85 lb)	\$ 38.50
1 jar of gravy	\$ 2.32
1 can of cranberry sauce	\$1.42
1 box of mashed potatoes	\$1.70
1 cherry pie	\$3.69
1 can of green beans	\$.98
1 small can of fried onions	\$1.92
1 can of cream of mushroom soup	\$.94
1 can of crescent rolls	\$3.34
1 box of gingerbread cookie dough	\$2.19

Total